10

11

12

Pof.

Disciplina:
Datum:
Poradatel:
Misto konani:
Kategorie:
Jméno
Habr Michal
Gruskovsky Ales
Venc Karel
Houzer Tomas
Frolik Josef

Korbel Radim

Tomsicek Amos

Vana Ladislav, Ing.

Janda Martin

LouZecky Tomas

Slancar Ladislav

Petfik Michal

Kategorie:
Jméno

Cervenkova Renata

Kounovsky Jifi

Boudova Sona

Kategorie:
Jméno

Kubes Frantisek

Cervenka Pavel

Vysledkova listina

XXXXX. rocnik VC Pelhfimova

SP 30+30

13.09.2020

SSK Pelhtfimov
stfelnice SSK Pelhfimov

l. kategorie
cp RN
42346 2001

SSK
300-SSK Sport Pisek

128 1977 42-SSK Borek

20943 1970 0353 - SSK Pelhfimov

43479 1976 49 -SSK VlIadim

42557 1977 301-SSK Stromovka CB

36614 1976 750-SSK Ujezd u Brna

41070 2001 0069-SSK Duel Praha

4107 1975 0353 -SSK Pelhfimov

39143 1977 0353 - SSK Pelhfimov

43071 1974 301-SSK Stromovka CB

25150 1975 0161-SSKZ.n.S.

37396 1993 301-SSK Stromovka CB

. kategorie
cp RN
40692 1974

SSK
069 - SSK Duel Praha
40663

2002 69-SSK Duel Praha

41625 1965 0298-SSK Strakonice

IV. kategorie
cp RN
4938 1940

SSK
42-SSK Borek
26241

1966 0804 - SSK Benesov

90
94
95
93
90
94
84
89
92
83
90
91
92
80
92
90
88
81
80
84
86
60
68
51

97
95
81
89
87
85

94
87
88

o

Polozky
95 93
90 95
95 90
9% 88
92 93
92 93
9% 93
90 94
93 90
91 95
92 91
87 91
91 89
88 90
91 92
87 76
90 89
84 91
81 87
77 80
82 84
61 63
58 58
57 61
Polozky
97 98
97 93
87 81
89 86
84 83
85 82
Polozky
95 94
90 88
93 93

278
279
280
277
275
279
273
273
275
269
273
269
272
258
275
253
267
256
248
241
252
184
184
169

292
285
249
264
254
252

283
265
274

557

557

554

546

544

542

530

528

523

489

436

353

577

513

506

548

544

VT

Ci3

Ci1



10

11

12

13

14

Chmel Karel st.

Némethy Ivan

Matys Jiri

Lhotsky Milan

Pavis Antonin

Soukup Pert

Horacek Vlastimil

Bouda Jaromir

Nedélka Frantisek

Hevier Jan

Stéch Josef

Obrcian Josef Ing.

Hlavni rozhod¢i:

PHK:
Reditel soutéze:

1574

40770

39195

6071

42561

10781

6681

17904

1054

5167

1945

1946

1953

1965

1956

1966

1960

1958

1953

1951

1946

1954

300-SSK Sport Pisek
SKP Martin

0353 - SSK Pelhfimov
0353 - SSK Pelhfimov
750-SSK Ujezd u Brna
301-SSK Strom. CB
0584 - Trebic-Pousov
0298-SSK Strakonice
161 - SSK Zd3r n. S.
AVZO0 Havli¢kav Brod
0102 - Portyc Pisek

0102 - Portyc Pisek

Ivan Hermel A-1523
Ing. Ladislav Vana B-0861
Ing. Lucie Veverkova

95
94
93
86
86
89
84
84
87
96
91
91
80
90
83
78
79
87
75
91
69
80
75
86
69

88
87
89
95
85
92
85
87
86
91
67
91
79
91
77
83
79
90
71
90
56
80
79
78
80

87
88
92
93
92
97
85
94
90
91
87
90
75
91
57
88
81
85
71
90
80
77
78
81
62

270
269
274
274
263
278
254
265
263
278
245
272
234
272
217
249
239
262
217
271
205
237
232
245
211

543

537

532

528

523

506

489

488

479

476

469

456



